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 C:\LabSolutions\Data\Hemp Analysis\Batches 080524-1_852024_001.lcd 

Hemp Analysis
Sample Name : D9 Night-6
Sample ID : 10008977
Data Filename : Batches 080524-1_852024_001.lcd
Method Filename : High Sensitivity 04012021.lcm
Batch Filename : Batches 080524-1.lcb
Vial # : 1-10 Sample Type : Unknown
Injection Volume : 5 uL
Date Acquired : 8/5/2024 11:50:20 AM Acquired by : System Administrator
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Total

Name

 CBDA 
 CBD 
 CBN 

 D9 

 CBC 

Ret. Time
 3.009 
 3.267 
 3.877 
 5.479 
 5.987 
 6.357 
 6.520 
 7.205 
 8.741 

Conc.
 0.000 

 84.360 
 10621.987 

 2299.903 
 0.000 

 2982.719 
 0.000 

 424.921 
 0.000 

Unit

 mg/L 
 mg/L 
 mg/L 

 mg/L 

 mg/L 

Area
 2193 
 4662 

 569764 
 215101 

 45978 
 164616 

 1456 
 21687 

 2011 
 1027467 

Area%
 0.213 
 0.454 

 55.453 
 20.935 

 4.475 
 16.022 

 0.142 
 2.111 
 0.196 

 100.000 

ANALYTE            %

CBDA            0.008

CBD           1.06

CBN           0.23

D9           0.29

CBC           0.04


